[image: image1.jpg]Proodband
'orum



bbf2016.621.01
Broadband Forum Liaison To:

3GPP TSG-SA5 (Telecom Management),
Thomas Tovinger (thomas.tovinger@ericsson.com)

3GPPLiaison@etsi.org 
Susanna Kooistra, Liaison Coordinator (susanna.kooistra@3gpp.org) 

From:
Michael Fargano
Broadband Forum Technical Committee Chair 
michael.fargano@centurylink.com 
Liaison Communicated By: 
Timothy Carey, Nokia 

timothy.carey@nokia.com
Date: August 1, 2016
Subject: Proposed TR-196i2 Corrigendum 3
The Broadband User Services Work Area thanks 3GPP SA5 for pointing out corrections needed for the TR-196i2c2 Femtocell service data model as described in the 3GPP liaison S5-162212 dated April, 2016. We have made the corrections to the data model as requested and we would like to request a review of the changes by your organization.
If you have any feedback, please respond by September 5, 2016 if possible for inclusion in our Straw Balloting process.

Sincerely,

Michael Fargano,
Broadband Forum Technical Committee Chair

CC:

Michael Fargano, Broadband Forum Technical Committee Chair <michael.fargano@centurylink.com>
Robin Mersh, Broadband Forum CEO <rmersh@broadband-forum.org>
Gabrielle Bingham, Broadband Forum Secretariat <gbingham@broadband-forum.org>
Jason Walls, Broadband User Services Work Area Co-Chair (jason@qacafe.com)

John Blackford, Broadband User Service Work Area Co-Chair (john.blackford@arris.com)
Date of Upcoming Broadband Forum Meetings

A list of upcoming meetings can be found at http://www.broadband-forum.org/meetings/upcomingmeetingsataglance.php
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